- 1
©SiFirst Technology
-
Confidential
SiFirst_DS_6051X_V1.4
SF6051B/C/D/E/F
FEATURES
◆ Built-in High Voltage Power BJT

SF6051B/C/D/E/F
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark
Output Power(1)
Package
Tape
&
Reel
230VAC ± 15%(2) 85-265VAC
Adapter(3) Adapter(3)
SF6051BTGT SF6051BTG 5W(5V 1.0A) 3.5W(5V 0.7A) SOP7 Green Yes
SF6051CTGT SF6051CTG 6W(5V 1.2A) 5W(5V 1.0A) SOP7 Green Yes
SF6051DTGT SF6051DTG 9W(5V 1.8A) 7.5W(5V 1.5A) SOP7 Green Yes
SF6051ETGT SF6051ETG 12W(5V 2.4A) 10W(5V 2.0A) SOP7 Green Yes
SF6051FTGT SF6051FTG 15W(5V 3A) 12W(5V 2.4A) SOP7 Green Yes
Note 1. The Max. output power is limited by junction temperature
Note 2. 230VAC or 100/115VAC with doublers
Note 3. Typical continuous power in a non-ventilated enclosed adapter with sufficient drain pattern as a heat
sink at 50 oC ambient.